CONTENTS

Acknowledgements vii

Abbreviations ix

Introduction

THINKING ABOUT REBIRTH 1
‘Stream of Life’ 3
Terminological Matters 5
An Expanded Conception of Philosophy of Religion 9
Chapter Summaries 11

Chapter 1

VARIETIES OF REBIRTH 15
Soteriological Orientations 18
Retributive Correlations 26
Affinitive and Consanguineous Continuities 33
Concluding Remarks 37

Chapter 2

REMEMBERING HAVING LIVED BEFORE? 39
‘Infamous Puzzle Cases’ 40
Rebirth and Remembering 43
Remembering and Merely Seeming to Remember 47
Lived Examples 52
Concluding Remarks 58

Chapter 3

FINDING MEANING IN MULTIPLE LIVES 61
Allegedly Fatal Objections to a Belief in Rebirth 63
The Ethical Significance of ‘Same Person’ 67
Simultaneous Multiplicity 71
Rebirth and the Spirit World 75
Concluding Remarks 77

Chapter 4

INTEGRATING REBIRTH AND ETHICS 81
Transmigration and Moral Outlooks in Ancient Greece 84




vi Contents

Eschatologies and ‘Ethicization’
Instances of Non-Karmic Ethical Integration
Concluding Remarks

Chapter 5

DEMYTHOLOGIZING REBIRTH?
‘Demythologizing’ in Theology and the Study of Religions
Karma and Rebirth without Personal Continuation
Critical Discussion
Concluding Remarks

Chapter 6

KARMA AND EVIL
Karma as a Principle of Moral Guidance
Is the Doctrine of Karma Incoherent?
The Problem of ‘Blaming the Victim’
A Deep Disagreement
Alternative Aspects of Karma
Concluding Remarks

Chapter 7

CONCLUSIONS
Disrupting Assumptions
Diversity and Dispute
Methodological Reflections

Bibliography
Index

92
98
102

105
106
108
116
125

129
131
134
139
144
148
153

155
156
158
161

163
191





