CONTENTS

Acknowledgements	vii
Abbreviations	ix
Introduction	
THINKING ABOUT REBIRTH	1
'Stream of Life'	3
Terminological Matters	5
An Expanded Conception of Philosophy of Religion	9
Chapter Summaries	11
Chapter 1	
VARIETIES OF REBIRTH	15
Soteriological Orientations	18
Retributive Correlations	26
Affinitive and Consanguineous Continuities	33
Concluding Remarks	37
Chapter 2	
REMEMBERING HAVING LIVED BEFORE?	39
'Infamous Puzzle Cases'	40
Rebirth and Remembering	43
Remembering and Merely Seeming to Remember	47
Lived Examples	52
Concluding Remarks	58
Charles	
Chapter 3 FINDING MEANING IN MULTIPLE LIVES	61
Allegedly Fatal Objections to a Belief in Rebirth	63
The Ethical Significance of 'Same Person'	67
Simultaneous Multiplicity	71
Rebirth and the Spirit World	75
Concluding Remarks	77
Chapter 4	
INTEGRATING REBIRTH AND ETHICS	81
Transmigration and Moral Outlooks in Ancient Greece	84
0	

Eschatologies and 'Ethicization'	92
Instances of Non-Karmic Ethical Integration	98
Concluding Remarks	102
Chapter 5	105
DEMYTHOLOGIZING REBIRTH?	105
'Demythologizing' in Theology and the Study of Religions	106
Karma and Rebirth without Personal Continuation	108
Critical Discussion	116
Concluding Remarks	125
Chapter 6	
KARMA AND EVIL	129
Karma as a Principle of Moral Guidance	131
Is the Doctrine of Karma Incoherent?	134
The Problem of 'Blaming the Victim'	139
A Deep Disagreement	144
Alternative Aspects of Karma	148
Concluding Remarks	153
Chapter 7	
Conclusions	155
Disrupting Assumptions	156
Diversity and Dispute	158
Methodological Reflections	161
Methodological Renoviono	101
Bibliography	163
Index	191